Pearl East to NCAR to Bittersweet and return C% ~IDE
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Pearl East to NCAR to Bittersweet and return

0.0 0.0 N Start of route
0.0 0.0 t+  Pearl East, End of
Route
1.1 1.1 < KeeplL
2.0 0.9 <« SlightL toward Old
Tale Rd
2.1 0.1 - Ronto Old Tale Rd
2.1 0.0 - Ronto CO-7E
2.2 0.1 <« L onto Old Tale Rd
3.0 0.8 t+  Continue onto
Dimmitt Dr
3.0 0.0 - RontoGapterRd
3.3 0.2 « L onto Baseline Rd
3.4 0.1 - R onto Cherryvale Rd
4.4 1.0 - R onto S Boulder Rd
54 1.1 t  Continue onto Table
Mesa Dr
7.6 2.2 t  Continue onto Ncar
Rd
7.6 miles. +540/-69 feet
25.5 1.0 t  Continue straight
onto Empire Rd
26.8 1.3 1 Continue onto Pine St
27 1 0.2 - R onto Main St.
Bittersweet on R
27.8 0.7 « L onto E South
Boulder Rd
27.8 0.1 - R onto Centennial Dr
28.0 0.2 - R
28.9 0.9 « L onto Baseline Rd
32.7 3.8 t  Continue onto
Dimmitt Dr
33.2 0.5 t+  Continue onto Old
Tale Rd
33.7 0.5 > R
35.6 2.0 - SlightR
35.8 0.2 N End of route
11.3 miles. +314/-381 feet

8.8 1.1 t  U-Turn at NCAR

10.0 1.2 t+  Continue onto Table
Mesa Dr

10.5 0.5 - R

10.5 0.1 - R onto Table Mesa
Dr

12.3 1.8 1+ Continue onto S
Boulder Rd

13.3 1.1 - Ronto S Cherryvale
Rd

15.9 2.5 <« Lonto CO-170,
Marshall Road

19.3 35 - R onto McCaslin Blvd

201 0.7 <« L onto Rock Creek
Pkwy

211 1.1 t At the traffic circle,
2nd exit onto S 88th
St

22.5 1.3 - R onto W Dillon Rd

24.5 2.1 <« L onto S 104th St

16.9 miles. +667/-1470 feet




